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FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

March 5, 2007 - Monday

Bill No.

HB 1001 f
HB 1030 f
HB 1035 f
HB 1036 f
HB 1129 f
HB 1139 f
HB 1161
HB 1164 f
HB 1181 f
HB 1186 f
HB 1211 f
HB 1260 f
HB 1272 f
HB 1277 f
HB 1280 f
HB 1287 f

57th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Auto theft

Eluding a police vehicle
Anaerobic digestion power
Renewable energy

Tax relief for zoos

Local salesand use tax
Sale of real property
Public facilities districts
Forensic investigations
Judicial campaigns

Solar hot water

State patrol retirement

| dentity theft provisons
Local infrastructure finance
School dstr capital funds

Foster children

Committee Rpt.

APP DP3S32 DNP2

APP DPS(PSEP)34

APP DP2S(w/o sub TEC)33 w/oRecl

APP DP2S(w/0 sub TEC)22 DNP12
FIN DP9

FIN DPS6 DNP3

FIN DPAG6 DNP3

FIN DP9

FIN DP6 DNP3

APP DPS(SGTA)21 DNP13

FIN DP2S(w/o sub TEC)9

TR DPS24

APP DPS(PSEP)34

FIN DP2S(w/o sub CEDT)7 DNP2
CB DP2S(w/o sub ED)15 DNP7

APP DPS(ELCS)34

JOHN LOVICK
Speaker Pro Tempore

Regular Session
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1289 f

1303 $f

1333 f

1374 f

1376 f

1401 $f

1422 $f

1426 f

1435 f

1443 f

1450 f

1451 f

1456 f

1461

1474 f

1497 f

1503 f

1508 f

1512 f

1513 f

1515 f

1548 f

1549

1554 f

1557 f

1566 f

Canadian border

Cleaner energy

Child welfare

Puget Sound partnership
Propane used by farmers
Land for affordable housing
Incarcerated parents
Adminstration of fuel taxes
Public facilities districts
Agricultural commodities

L ow-income households
Temporary staffing services
Mental health professionals
Manufactured/mobile home
Legal financial obligations
CWU fee waiver

Injured worker medical right
Resale of natural gas
Linked deposit program
Forest products businesses
Current use property tax
Developmental disabilities
Unprocessed milk
Aerospace development
Retail gasoline stations

Rural county tax credit

TR DPS26

APP DP2S(w/0 sub AGNR)28 DNP6
APP DPS(ELCS)34

APP DP2S(w/o sub PUGT)34

FIN DP7 DNP2

CB DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)22

APP DP2S(w/0 sub HS)26 DNP8
TR DPS20 DNP6

FIN DPS5 DNP4

FIN DP8 DNP1

FIN DP6 DNP3

FIN DPS6 DNP3

APP DPS34

APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)27 DNP7
APP DP18 DNP16

APP DPS34

APP DP2S(w/0 sub CL)22 DNP12
FIN DPS(TEC)9

FIN DPS9

FIN DPS9

FIN DPS5 DNP4

APP DP2S(w/o sub HS)34

FIN DP9

FIN DPS7 DNP2

FIN DP9

FIN DPS8 DNP1
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1569

1580 f

1592 f

1595 $f

1625

1627 f

1649 f

1651 f

1656 f

1675 f

1677 f

1695 f

1705 f

1716 f

1733 f

1746 f

1761 f

1768

1779 f

1796 f

1806 f

1809 f

1811 f

1825 f

1827 f

1854 f

Reforming health care system
Forest and timber lands
Sentence review board
Shellfish protection
Motorcycle at traffic signal
Farmland preservation office
Judgesin PERS & TRS
Boating activities

Puget Sound research acct
Public notices

Outdoor education/recreation
High tech research tx credit
Health sciences and services
Foster care

Community justice facilities
Historic property

Hazardous waste

Operation funding for parks
GET ready for math & science
Small business incubator
Pesticidesin schools

Patient safety act

Automatic sprinkler systems
Public health funding

Tax expenditure reports

Background checks

APP DP2S(w/0 sub HCW)26 DNP8
FIN DPS9

APP DP32 DNP2

APP DP2S(w/0 sub PUGT)25 DNP9
TR DPS18 DNP4

APP DPS26 DNP8

APP DPS31 DNP3

APP DPS32 w/oRec2

APP DP2S(w/o sub PUGT)34

APP DPS34

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)34

FIN DP5 DNP4

FIN DP2S(w/0 sub TEC)5 DNP4

APP DP2S(w/0 sub EL CS)33 w/oRecl

APP DP2S(w/o sub HS)34

FIN DP9

CB DPS22

FIN DP6 DNP3

APP DP2S(w/o sub HE)34

FIN DPS7 DNP2

APP DP2S(w/0 sub ENVH)22 DNP12
APP DPS(HCW)21 DNP13

FIN DPS9

APP DP2S(w/0 sub HCW)29 DNP5
FIN DPS6 DNP3

APP DPS(EL CS)32 w/oRec2
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1858

1873 f

1880 f

1887 f

1891 f

1892 f

1896 f

1901 f

1902 f

1910 f

1912 f

1923

1955 f

1957

1977 f

1980 $f

1981 f

1992 $f

1994 f

2004

2008 f

2015 f

2017

2032 f

2041

2048 f

Transportation benefit dist
Wrongful injury or death
Skill-based economic growth
Indenticard renewal

Sale of prescription drugs
Impoundment of vehicles
Legidative gift center
Repairs to farm machinery
Repairs to farm machinery
Multi-dwelling units
Dependency proceedings
Motor vehicle transporter
Vehicle dealers

DOT highway contracts
Skill centers

Financial literacy

Financial information
Development authorities
Overpayments/courts
Regional trans planning orgs
Quinault Indian Reservation
Genetic counselors

State route number 527

Fruit & vegetable processing
Transportation agencies

Dealer transfer of title

TR DPS16 DNP8

APP DPS(JUDI)23 DNP10

APP DPS(APP)34

TR DP26

FIN DPS9

TR DPS22 DNP4

APP DP2S(w/o sub SGTA)34

FIN DPS8 DNP1

FIN DP6 DNP3

FIN DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)6 DNP3
APP DPS(ELCS)34

TR DP26

TR DPS26

TR DPS21 DNP2

APP DPS(ED)34

APP DP2S(w/0 sub ED)32 w/oRec2
FIN DPS8 DNP1

FIN DP2S(w/o sub CEDT)6 DNP3
FIN DP2S(w/o sub LG)9

TR DP26

FIN DPS(SGTA)6 DNP3

APP DPS(HCW)23 DNP11

TR DP26

FIN DP9

TR DPS20 DNP6

TR DP26
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2053 f

2055 f

2098 f

2101

2106 f

2111 f

2115f

2134 f

2136 f

2146

2158 f

2164 f

2176 f

2208 f

2217 f

2219f

2220

2256

2275 f

2289

2304 f

2325 f

2330

2331 $f

2332 f

2335 f

Motor vehicle fuel

Traumatic brain injury

Blue ribbon comm/health care
Regional transportation

Farm labor contractors
Adult family home providers
Heritage barn preservation
Port digtrict fire fighter

Core subject instruction

Toll projects

Vehicle sale to nonresident
Multiple-unit housing
Interpreter services

Window tint requirements
Tax exempt property

Small forest landowners
Shellfish

Family prosperity act

Funds for state parks
Information technol ogy
Cardiac care services
Community development fund
Radioactive waste

Urban corridor program
Levies by school districts

Amateur radio repeaters

FIN DP2S(w/o sub PSEP)5 DNP4
APP DP2S(w/0 sub HS)33 w/oRecl
APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)22 DNP12
TR DP22 DNP4

APP DP19 DNP15

APP DPS(CL)27 DNP7

CB DPS22

APP DP27 DNP7

APP DP34

FIN DP8 DNP1

FIN DPS9

FIN DPS5 DNP4

APP DP2S(w/0 sub JUDI)29 DNP4
TR DP23 DNP3

FIN DP9

CB DPS(AGNR)22

APP DP2S(w/0 sub PUGT)27 DNP7
FIN DP2S(w/o sub CEDT)6 DNP3
APP DPS(AGNR)34

APP DP(w/o sub TEC)34

APP DPS34

CB DPS18 DNP4

FIN DPS7 DNP2

TR DPS22 DNP4

FIN DP6 DNP3

FIN DPS9
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2338

2344 f

2351

2353 f

2357

2358 f

2366 f

2367 f

2368

2373

Job development fund

Rail corridors

Tax incentive restrictions
Passenger-only ferry service
State forest revenues

State ferries

State facility planning
Security of driver licenses

B & O tax code

School bus driver safety

CB DPS22

TR DPS25 DNP1

FIN DPS6 DNP3

TR DP24 DNP2

CB DP22

TR DPS18 DNP6

CB DPS22

TR DPS22

FIN DPS6 DNP3

TR DP17 DNP5
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