STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK

Speaker Pro Tempore

RICHARD NAFZIGER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS				
March 5, 2007 - Monday 57		onday 5°	7th Day	Regular Session
		NOT OFFICIA	L UNTIL ADOPTED	
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.
НВ	1001 f	Auto theft	APP DP3S32 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1030 f	Eluding a police vehicle	APP DPS(PSEP)34	RUL
НВ	1035 f	Anaerobic digestion power	APP DP2S(w/o sub TEC)33 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1036 f	Renewable energy	APP DP2S(w/o sub TEC)22 DNP12	RUL
НВ	1129 f	Tax relief for zoos	FIN DP9	RUL
НВ	1139 f	Local sales and use tax	FIN DPS6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1161	Sale of real property	FIN DPA6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1164 f	Public facilities districts	FIN DP9	RUL
НВ	1181 f	Forensic investigations	FIN DP6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1186 f	Judicial campaigns	APP DPS(SGTA)21 DNP13	RUL
НВ	1211 f	Solar hot water	FIN DP2S(w/o sub TEC)9	RUL
НВ	1260 f	State patrol retirement	TR DPS24	RUL
НВ	1272 f	Identity theft provisons	APP DPS(PSEP)34	RUL
НВ	1277 f	Local infrastructure finance	FIN DP2S(w/o sub CEDT)7 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1280 f	School dstr capital funds	CB DP2S(w/o sub ED)15 DNP7	RUL
НВ	1287 f	Foster children	APP DPS(ELCS)34	

НВ	1289 f	Canadian border	TR DPS26	RUL
НВ	1303 \$f	Cleaner energy	APP DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)28 DNP6	RUL
НВ	1333 f	Child welfare	APP DPS(ELCS)34	
НВ	1374 f	Puget Sound partnership	APP DP2S(w/o sub PUGT)34	RUL
НВ	1376 f	Propane used by farmers	FIN DP7 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1401 \$f	Land for affordable housing	CB DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)22	RUL
НВ	1422 \$f	Incarcerated parents	APP DP2S(w/o sub HS)26 DNP8	RUL
НВ	1426 f	Adminstration of fuel taxes	TR DPS20 DNP6	RUL
НВ	1435 f	Public facilities districts	FIN DPS5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1443 f	Agricultural commodities	FIN DP8 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1450 f	Low-income households	FIN DP6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1451 f	Temporary staffing services	FIN DPS6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1456 f	Mental health professionals	APP DPS34	RUL
НВ	1461	Manufactured/mobile home	APP DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)27 DNP7	RUL
НВ	1474 f	Legal financial obligations	APP DP18 DNP16	RUL
НВ	1497 f	CWU fee waiver	APP DPS34	RUL
НВ	1503 f	Injured worker medical right	APP DP2S(w/o sub CL)22 DNP12	RUL
НВ	1508 f	Resale of natural gas	FIN DPS(TEC)9	RUL
НВ	1512 f	Linked deposit program	FIN DPS9	RUL
НВ	1513 f	Forest products businesses	FIN DPS9	RUL
НВ	1515 f	Current use property tax	FIN DPS5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1548 f	Developmental disabilities	APP DP2S(w/o sub HS)34	RUL
НВ	1549	Unprocessed milk	FIN DP9	RUL
НВ	1554 f	Aerospace development	FIN DPS7 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1557 f	Retail gasoline stations	FIN DP9	RUL
НВ	1566 f	Rural county tax credit	FIN DPS8 DNP1	RUL

НВ	1569	Reforming health care system	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)26 DNP8	
НВ	1580 f	Forest and timber lands	FIN DPS9	RUL
НВ	1592 f	Sentence review board	APP DP32 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1595 \$f	Shellfish protection	APP DP2S(w/o sub PUGT)25 DNP9	RUL
НВ	1625	Motorcycle at traffic signal	TR DPS18 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1627 f	Farmland preservation office	APP DPS26 DNP8	RUL
НВ	1649 f	Judges in PERS & TRS	APP DPS31 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1651 f	Boating activities	APP DPS32 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1656 f	Puget Sound research acct	APP DP2S(w/o sub PUGT)34	RUL
НВ	1675 f	Public notices	APP DPS34	RUL
НВ	1677 f	Outdoor education/recreation	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)34	RUL
НВ	1695 f	High tech research tx credit	FIN DP5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1705 f	Health sciences and services	FIN DP2S(w/o sub TEC)5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1716 f	Foster care	APP DP2S(w/o sub ELCS)33 w/oRec1	
НВ	1733 f	Community justice facilities	APP DP2S(w/o sub HS)34	RUL
НВ	1746 f	Historic property	FIN DP9	RUL
НВ	1761 f	Hazardous waste	CB DPS22	RUL
НВ	1768	Operation funding for parks	FIN DP6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1779 f	GET ready for math & science	APP DP2S(w/o sub HE)34	RUL
НВ	1796 f	Small business incubator	FIN DPS7 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1806 f	Pesticides in schools	APP DP2S(w/o sub ENVH)22 DNP12	RUL
НВ	1809 f	Patient safety act	APP DPS(HCW)21 DNP13	RUL
НВ	1811 f	Automatic sprinkler systems	FIN DPS9	RUL
НВ	1825 f	Public health funding	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)29 DNP5	RUL
НВ	1827 f	Tax expenditure reports	FIN DPS6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1854 f	Background checks	APP DPS(ELCS)32 w/oRec2	RUL

НВ	1858	Transportation benefit dist	TR DPS16 DNP8	RUL
НВ	1873 f	Wrongful injury or death	APP DPS(JUDI)23 DNP10	RUL
НВ	1880 f	Skill-based economic growth	APP DPS(APP)34	RUL
НВ	1887 f	Indenticard renewal	TR DP26	RUL
НВ	1891 f	Sale of prescription drugs	FIN DPS9	RUL
НВ	1892 f	Impoundment of vehicles	TR DPS22 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1896 f	Legislative gift center	APP DP2S(w/o sub SGTA)34	RUL
НВ	1901 f	Repairs to farm machinery	FIN DPS8 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1902 f	Repairs to farm machinery	FIN DP6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1910 f	Multi-dwelling units	FIN DP2S(w/o sub HOUS)6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1912 f	Dependency proceedings	APP DPS(ELCS)34	RUL
НВ	1923	Motor vehicle transporter	TR DP26	RUL
НВ	1955 f	Vehicle dealers	TR DPS26	RUL
НВ	1957	DOT highway contracts	TR DPS21 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1977 f	Skill centers	APP DPS(ED)34	RUL
НВ	1980 \$f	Financial literacy	APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)32 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1981 f	Financial information	FIN DPS8 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1992 \$f	Development authorities	FIN DP2S(w/o sub CEDT)6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1994 f	Overpayments/courts	FIN DP2S(w/o sub LG)9	RUL
НВ	2004	Regional trans planning orgs	TR DP26	RUL
НВ	2008 f	Quinault Indian Reservation	FIN DPS(SGTA)6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2015 f	Genetic counselors	APP DPS(HCW)23 DNP11	RUL
НВ	2017	State route number 527	TR DP26	RUL
НВ	2032 f	Fruit & vegetable processing	FIN DP9	RUL
НВ	2041	Transportation agencies	TR DPS20 DNP6	RUL
НВ	2048 f	Dealer transfer of title	TR DP26	RUL

НВ	2053 f	Motor vehicle fuel	FIN DP2S(w/o sub PSEP)5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2055 f	Traumatic brain injury	APP DP2S(w/o sub HS)33 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2098 f	Blue ribbon comm/health care	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)22 DNP12	
НВ	2101	Regional transportation	TR DP22 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2106 f	Farm labor contractors	APP DP19 DNP15	RUL
НВ	2111 f	Adult family home providers	APP DPS(CL)27 DNP7	RUL
НВ	2115 f	Heritage barn preservation	CB DPS22	RUL
НВ	2134 f	Port district fire fighter	APP DP27 DNP7	RUL
НВ	2136 f	Core subject instruction	APP DP34	RUL
НВ	2146	Toll projects	FIN DP8 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2158 f	Vehicle sale to nonresident	FIN DPS9	RUL
НВ	2164 f	Multiple-unit housing	FIN DPS5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2176 f	Interpreter services	APP DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)29 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2208 f	Window tint requirements	TR DP23 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2217 f	Tax exempt property	FIN DP9	RUL
НВ	2219 f	Small forest landowners	CB DPS(AGNR)22	RUL
НВ	2220	Shellfish	APP DP2S(w/o sub PUGT)27 DNP7	RUL
НВ	2256	Family prosperity act	FIN DP2S(w/o sub CEDT)6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2275 f	Funds for state parks	APP DPS(AGNR)34	RUL
НВ	2289	Information technology	APP DP(w/o sub TEC)34	RUL
НВ	2304 f	Cardiac care services	APP DPS34	RUL
НВ	2325 f	Community development fund	CB DPS18 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2330	Radioactive waste	FIN DPS7 DNP2	RUL
НВ	2331 \$f	Urban corridor program	TR DPS22 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2332 f	Levies by school districts	FIN DP6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2335 f	Amateur radio repeaters	FIN DPS9	RUL

НВ	2338	Job development fund	CB DPS22	RUL
НВ	2344 f	Rail corridors	TR DPS25 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2351	Tax incentive restrictions	FIN DPS6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2353 f	Passenger-only ferry service	TR DP24 DNP2	RUL
НВ	2357	State forest revenues	CB DP22	RUL
НВ	2358 f	State ferries	TR DPS18 DNP6	RUL
НВ	2366 f	State facility planning	CB DPS22	RUL
НВ	2367 f	Security of driver licenses	TR DPS22	RUL
НВ	2368	B & O tax code	FIN DPS6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2373	School bus driver safety	TR DP17 DNP5	RUL